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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 578 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 13.16 q 6  -4.3
2 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 13.17 q 7  -5.2
3 160 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 13.19 q 4  -3.8
4 473 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 13.35 q 5  -3.3
5 145 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 13.63 q 3  -5.2
6 166 Schirmer, Kate Lone Peak HS 13.80 q 1  -2.5
7 472 Sainsbury, Mariah Salem Hills HS 13.81 q 2  -4.2
8 178 Asay, Heather Maple Mountain HS 13.90 q 1  -2.5
9 425 Adams, Kaylie Salem Hills HS 13.98 3  -5.2

10 365 Eatough, Brittany Provo High School 14.00 6  -4.3
11 207 Lund, Baylee Maple Mountain HS 14.09 4  -3.8
12 294 Hancock, Kea Payson Track & Field 14.12 3  -5.2
13 514 Marziale, Courtlyne Spanish Fork HS 14.13 6  -4.3
14 188 Eaton, Madelyn Maple Mountain HS 14.24 4  -3.8
15 1 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 14.33 2  -4.2
15 214 Mitton, Aubrey Maple Mountain HS 14.33 5  -3.3
17 430 Baxter, Macady Salem Hills HS 14.34 7  -5.2
18 87 Larsen, Ryah Lehi HS 14.35 1  -2.5
19 551 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 14.37 2  -4.2
20 597 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos HS 14.41 7  -5.2
21 22 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 14.55 3  -5.2
22 672 Shunn, Britney Westlake HS 14.59 1  -2.5
23 339 McBee, Amber Pleasant Grove HS 14.82 3  -5.2
24 296 Hunt, Allison Payson Track & Field 14.83 5  -3.3
24 34 Murdoch, Amanda American Fork HS 14.83 2  -4.2
26 318 Bunnell, Megan Pleasant Grove HS 14.84 7  -5.2
27 501 Ethington, Grace Spanish Fork HS 14.91 7  -5.2
28 124 Brandon, Megan Lone Peak HS 14.92 6  -4.3
28 606 Cardon, Keri Timpview HS track 14.92 4  -3.8
30 630 Robertson, Rebekah Timpview HS track 14.95 1  -2.5
31 75 Harmon, Hailey Lehi HS 15.04 1  -2.5
32 27 Laird, Addison American Fork HS 15.05 5  -3.3
33 359 Wisner, Sydney Pleasant Grove HS 15.17 1  -2.5
34 653 Graham, Scarlett Westlake HS 15.18 5  -3.3
35 611 Jackson, Rachel Timpview HS track 15.20 3  -5.2
36 400 Birnbaum, Kaylee Rockwell Chs 15.53 4  -3.8
37 91 Morgan, Rachel Lehi HS 15.63 2  -4.2
38 360 Aguinaco, Marta Provo High School 15.96 1  -2.5
39 347 Rasmussen, Keanna Pleasant Grove HS 15.97 5  -3.3
40 390 Schofield, Emily Provo High School 16.50 6  -4.3
41 410 Percell, Bailey Rockwell Chs 16.69 7  -5.2
42 362 Beaumont, Teresea Provo High School 17.20 6  -4.3
43 409 Percell, Aspen Rockwell Chs 17.23 7  -5.2
44 420 Twitchell, Kendall Rockwell Chs 22.06 2  -4.2
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 12.85  10+0.0
2 578 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 12.90  8+0.0
3 473 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 12.99  6+0.0
4 160 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 13.00  5+0.0
5 472 Sainsbury, Mariah Salem Hills HS 13.40  4+0.0
6 145 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 13.44  3+0.0
7 178 Asay, Heather Maple Mountain HS 13.54  2+0.0

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 131 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 25.70 q 7  -2.1
2 628 Neyman, McKenna Timpview HS track 26.40 q 3  -2.2
3 473 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 26.57 q 5  -2.7
4 578 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 26.87 q 6  -0.5
5 373 Hunter, Meghan Provo High School 26.92 q 6  -0.5
6 472 Sainsbury, Mariah Salem Hills HS 27.43 q 1  -1.3
7 459 Moore, Windsor Salem Hills HS 27.60 q 4  -2.3
8 145 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 27.70 q 2  -3.0
9 178 Asay, Heather Maple Mountain HS 27.78 3  -2.2

10 96 Peck, Kennedy Lehi HS 27.79 5  -2.7
11 425 Adams, Kaylie Salem Hills HS 27.87 3  -2.2
12 367 Gomm, Ally Provo High School 27.99 4  -2.3
13 166 Schirmer, Kate Lone Peak HS 28.33 7  -2.1
14 531 Walker, Abbigale Spanish Fork HS 28.36 1  -1.3
15 365 Eatough, Brittany Provo High School 28.47 6  -0.5
16 294 Hancock, Kea Payson Track & Field 28.49 6  -0.5
17 384 McGinn, Sadie Provo High School 28.51 2  -3.0
18 491 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 28.62 4  -2.3
19 214 Mitton, Aubrey Maple Mountain HS 28.72 1  -1.3
20 207 Lund, Baylee Maple Mountain HS 28.93 2  -3.0
21 614 Fisher, Hailey Timpview HS track 29.05 1  -1.3
22 595 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS 29.22 1  -1.3
23 558 Donaldson, Tess Timpanogos HS 29.33 1  -1.3
24 75 Harmon, Hailey Lehi HS 29.47 1  -1.3
24 26 King, McKenna American Fork HS 29.47 6  -0.5
26 22 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 29.65 5  -2.7
27 606 Cardon, Keri Timpview HS track 29.93 1  -1.3
28 339 McBee, Amber Pleasant Grove HS 30.01 4  -2.3
29 296 Hunt, Allison Payson Track & Field 30.03 3  -2.2
30 501 Ethington, Grace Spanish Fork HS 30.07 7  -2.1
31 141 Hansen, Madison Lone Peak HS 30.10 7  -2.1
32 579 Maile, Tiera Timpanogos HS 30.11 6  -0.5
33 188 Eaton, Madelyn Maple Mountain HS 30.34 7  -2.1
34 88 Lethbridge, Lauren Lehi HS 30.37 4  -2.3
35 60 Briggs, Mickinley Lehi HS 31.13 2  -3.0
36 50 Wright, Rebecca American Fork HS 31.14 6  -0.5
37 14 Curzon, Nicole American Fork HS 31.68 6  -0.5
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Prelims Wind H#

38 672 Shunn, Britney Westlake HS 31.84 5  -2.7
39 359 Wisner, Sydney Pleasant Grove HS 33.51 7  -2.1
40 410 Percell, Bailey Rockwell Chs 34.97 2  -3.0
41 409 Percell, Aspen Rockwell Chs 34.99 4  -2.3
42 422 Wachter, Breanna Rockwell Chs 35.31 5  -2.7

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 131 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 25.62  10-2.5
2 628 Neyman, McKenna Timpview HS track 26.46  8-2.5
3 473 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 26.58  6-2.5
4 373 Hunter, Meghan Provo High School 26.79  5-2.5
5 578 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 27.58  4-2.5
6 145 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 27.61  3-2.5
7 472 Sainsbury, Mariah Salem Hills HS 27.64  2-2.5

 
Girls 400 Meter Run

Name  School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS 658.44 q

 2 628 Neyman, McKenna Timpview HS track 259.40 q

 3 131 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 759.60 q

 4 459 Moore, Windsor Salem Hills HS 31:00.60 q

 5 96 Peck, Kennedy Lehi HS 31:00.65 q

 6 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 51:01.73 q

 7 549 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos HS 41:02.38 q

 8 186 Dean, Julia Maple Mountain HS 11:02.57 q

 9 314 Trevino, Azure Payson Track & Field 21:02.67
 10 261 Miyazawa, Mimi Mountain View HS 11:03.81
 11 121 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 51:04.89
 12 678 Vance, Jillian Westlake HS 21:05.50
 13 208 Lund, Britney Maple Mountain HS 61:05.52
 14 446 Fletcher, Rachel Salem Hills HS 11:06.08
 15 22 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 71:06.53
 16 141 Hansen, Madison Lone Peak HS 31:06.54
 17 26 King, McKenna American Fork HS 51:06.71
 18 593 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS 21:07.44
 19 614 Fisher, Hailey Timpview HS track 71:08.05
 20 79 Hodge, Bridgely Lehi HS 31:08.46
 21 224 Schellenberg, Tennessee Maple Mountain HS 71:08.98
 22 481 Taylor, Ashley Salem Hills HS 61:09.99
 23 493 Bates, Taylor Spanish Fork HS 41:10.31
 24 20 Gurney, Peyton American Fork HS 51:11.51
 25 360 Aguinaco, Marta Provo High School 41:13.00
 26 245 Erekson, Kira Mountain View HS 41:14.01
 27 124 Brandon, Megan Lone Peak HS 11:14.38
 28 110 Weeks, Callie Lehi HS 41:14.46
 29 296 Hunt, Allison Payson Track & Field 51:14.65
 30 259 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View HS 71:16.25
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 400 Meter Run)
Name  School Prelims H#

 31 407 Maw, Aubrey Rockwell Chs 11:16.95
 32 408 Nelson, Megan Rockwell Chs 61:17.53
 33 362 Beaumont, Teresea Provo High School 31:20.99
 34 422 Wachter, Breanna Rockwell Chs 51:21.25
 35 419 Trevino, Adrianna Rockwell Chs 61:38.60

 
Girls 400 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 131 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS  56.13
82 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS  57.39
63 628 Neyman, McKenna Timpview HS track  57.49
54 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS  59.23
45 549 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos HS  59.76
36 96 Peck, Kennedy Lehi HS  1:00.65

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 35 Musselman, Sara American Fork HS  2:20.09
82 549 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos HS  2:20.45
63 275 Warner, Allison Mountain View HS  2:20.50
54 550 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS  2:21.37
45 582 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS  2:22.09
36 353 Tanne, Haley Pleasant Grove HS  2:23.22
27 261 Miyazawa, Mimi Mountain View HS  2:23.71
18 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS  2:24.24
 9 106 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS  2:24.69
 10 247 Fielding, Alissa Mountain View HS  2:25.17
 11 208 Lund, Britney Maple Mountain HS  2:25.32
 12 3 Baird, Sophie American Fork HS  2:25.54
 13 625 McQuarrie, Miranda Timpview HS track  2:25.96
 14 46 Squires, Cami American Fork HS  2:27.39
 15 277 Williams, Samantha Mountain View HS  2:29.81
 16 329 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS  2:30.58
 17 570 Hunsaker, Raechel Timpanogos HS  2:33.52
 18 48 Stratton, Brooke American Fork HS  2:34.99
 19 632 Sybrowski, Eliza Timpview HS track  2:36.70
 20 351 Sheridan, Nicole Pleasant Grove HS  2:37.16
 21 172 Teemant, Allison Lone Peak HS  2:37.49
 22 198 Heyn, Valentina Maple Mountain HS  2:37.72
 23 255 Lindley, Kelsi Mountain View HS  2:39.04
 24 79 Hodge, Bridgely Lehi HS  2:39.91
 25 470 Ritchie, Kailey Salem Hills HS  2:40.00
 26 184 Campell, Kiana Maple Mountain HS  2:40.49
 27 381 Malmgren, Madison Provo High School  2:40.51
 28 522 Phipps, Katie Spanish Fork HS  2:41.05
 29 560 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS  2:41.44
 30 623 Massey, Caroline Timpview HS track  2:42.06
 31 38 Phillippi, Katy American Fork HS  2:44.60
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 32 395 Winward, Illene Provo High School  2:45.22
 33 688 Dixon, Haley Payson Track & Field  2:45.29
 34 453 Johnson, Marissa Salem Hills HS  2:47.15
 35 408 Nelson, Megan Rockwell Chs  2:48.86
 36 493 Bates, Taylor Spanish Fork HS  2:50.06
 37 634 Wilcox, Emily Timpview HS track  2:50.29
 38 662 Magoffin, Kiara Westlake HS  2:51.01
 39 315 Wayne, Britteny Payson Track & Field  2:51.53
 40 440 Conrad, Janessa Salem Hills HS  2:54.41
 41 660 Landvatter, Savanna Westlake HS  2:56.20
 42 336 Lucas, Aspen Pleasant Grove HS  2:56.55
 43 236 Wirthlin, Camille Maple Mountain HS  2:57.03
 44 369 Heil, Sidney Provo High School  3:02.87
 45 355 Taylor, Paige Pleasant Grove HS  3:05.66

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 599 VanSchouwenburg, Holley Timpanogos HS  5:19.70
82 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS  5:20.99
63 13 Cornell, Katie American Fork HS  5:21.00
54 208 Lund, Britney Maple Mountain HS  5:22.19
45 135 Erickson, Amanda Lone Peak HS  5:23.34
36 49 Wright, Lexi American Fork HS  5:24.54
27 275 Warner, Allison Mountain View HS  5:24.72
18 550 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS  5:25.56
 9 139 Hafen, Madi Lone Peak HS  5:26.81
 10 372 Hunter, Kate Provo High School  5:27.73
 11 582 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS  5:29.58
 12 584 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS  5:30.05
 13 23 Hollingsworth, Sammy American Fork HS  5:32.22
 14 622 Lundberg, Hope Timpview HS track  5:34.58
 15 107 Struthers, Katie Lehi HS  5:34.68
 16 6 Bradshaw, Katie American Fork HS  5:34.75
 17 42 Schellenberg, Bonnie American Fork HS  5:34.99
 18 600 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS  5:35.24
 19 329 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS  5:38.11
 20 165 Saxey, Rachel Lone Peak HS  5:43.22
 21 126 Bybee, Ellie Lone Peak HS  5:44.23
 22 277 Williams, Samantha Mountain View HS  5:45.12
 23 56 Bartholomew, Megan Lehi HS  5:45.57
 24 184 Campell, Kiana Maple Mountain HS  5:45.69
 25 247 Fielding, Alissa Mountain View HS  5:46.08
 26 109 Watson, Alexis Lehi HS  5:46.68
 27 647 Case, Michaela Westlake HS  5:47.45
 28 255 Lindley, Kelsi Mountain View HS  5:49.62
 29 84 Kenison, Kaylee Lehi HS  5:51.38
 30 634 Wilcox, Emily Timpview HS track  5:51.96
 31 616 Hansen, Adia Timpview HS track  5:52.35
 32 353 Tanne, Haley Pleasant Grove HS  5:53.59
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 33 256 Magistro, Elina Mountain View HS  5:54.93
 34 182 Brady, Linnea Maple Mountain HS  5:56.90
 35 351 Sheridan, Nicole Pleasant Grove HS  5:57.05
 36 106 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS  5:57.46
 37 502 Evans, Alivia Spanish Fork HS  5:57.92
 38 681 Westphal, Kelsie Westlake HS  5:59.20
 39 608 Crowther, Alissa Timpview HS track  6:02.34
 40 527 Stone, Madeline Spanish Fork HS  6:02.47
 41 625 McQuarrie, Miranda Timpview HS track  6:04.01
 42 192 Graham, Bethany Maple Mountain HS  6:04.52
 43 336 Lucas, Aspen Pleasant Grove HS  6:13.03
 44 381 Malmgren, Madison Provo High School  6:13.99
 45 522 Phipps, Katie Spanish Fork HS  6:19.01
 46 470 Ritchie, Kailey Salem Hills HS  6:20.58
 47 509 Heaps, Sarah Spanish Fork HS  6:24.65
 48 453 Johnson, Marissa Salem Hills HS  6:24.91
 49 370 Herrin, Kathryn Provo High School  6:28.13
 50 688 Dixon, Haley Payson Track & Field  6:28.31
 51 440 Conrad, Janessa Salem Hills HS  6:29.14
 52 363 Cerrato, Victoria Provo High School  6:29.37
 53 395 Winward, Illene Provo High School  6:29.70
 54 468 Rawle, Sarah Salem Hills HS  6:45.42
 55 642 Boyens, Chloe Westlake HS  6:47.64
 56 416 Sellers, Malia Rockwell Chs  6:51.39
 57 494 Beehler, Madelyn Spanish Fork HS  6:51.44
 58 338 McArthur, Lauren Pleasant Grove HS  6:53.69
 59 315 Wayne, Britteny Payson Track & Field  6:56.53
 --- 455 Lindstrom, Eliza Salem Hills HS  DNF

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 35 Musselman, Sara American Fork HS  11:00.04
82 3 Baird, Sophie American Fork HS  11:11.19
63 599 VanSchouwenburg, Holley Timpanogos HS  11:14.79
54 49 Wright, Lexi American Fork HS  11:16.49
45 329 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS  11:34.73
36 584 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS  11:41.98
27 466 Pray, Alison Salem Hills HS  11:44.55
18 539 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS  11:49.95
 9 600 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS  11:55.88
 10 622 Lundberg, Hope Timpview HS track  11:56.94
 11 56 Bartholomew, Megan Lehi HS  12:00.50
 12 647 Case, Michaela Westlake HS  12:00.62
 13 247 Fielding, Alissa Mountain View HS  12:04.13
 14 277 Williams, Samantha Mountain View HS  12:09.19
 15 212 McInelly, Tess Maple Mountain HS  12:09.87
 16 16 Evans, Lacey American Fork HS  12:10.49
 17 219 Perry, Annicka Maple Mountain HS  12:14.02
 18 616 Hansen, Adia Timpview HS track  12:16.14
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Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 19 236 Wirthlin, Camille Maple Mountain HS  12:16.65
 20 256 Magistro, Elina Mountain View HS  12:17.81
 21 620 Jensen, Rachel Timpview HS track  12:23.16
 22 53 Austin, Sami Lehi HS  12:27.63
 23 149 Kemp, Danielle Lone Peak HS  12:31.76
 24 164 Sabin, Marissa Lone Peak HS  12:41.99
 25 172 Teemant, Allison Lone Peak HS  12:42.75
 26 32 Marrott, Madison American Fork HS  12:44.51
 27 634 Wilcox, Emily Timpview HS track  12:46.32
 28 541 Bean, Haley Timpanogos HS  12:58.07
 29 336 Lucas, Aspen Pleasant Grove HS  12:59.92
 30 205 Koger, Kate Maple Mountain HS  13:06.31
 31 502 Evans, Alivia Spanish Fork HS  13:09.48
 32 605 Cadars-Bois, Lou Timpview HS track  13:10.37
 33 509 Heaps, Sarah Spanish Fork HS  13:20.67
 34 363 Cerrato, Victoria Provo High School  13:38.11
 35 206 Koger, Sarah Maple Mountain HS  13:46.75
 36 663 Megargel, Mori Westlake HS  14:14.71
 37 468 Rawle, Sarah Salem Hills HS  14:30.51
 38 671 Salle, Kristina Westlake HS  14:33.49
 39 512 Knorr, Marika Spanish Fork HS  14:38.58
 40 445 Edmondson, Jessica Salem Hills HS  14:46.46
 41 416 Sellers, Malia Rockwell Chs  14:49.67
 42 659 Kieffer, Katherine Westlake HS  15:04.18
 43 654 Hatch, McKenna Westlake HS  15:04.54
 44 536 Wooten, Melody Spanish Fork HS  16:01.36

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 626 Middleton, Lindsey Timpview HS track 17.31 q 4  -4.3
2 36 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS 17.83 q 1  -5.1
3 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 17.93 q 3  -4.1
4 558 Donaldson, Tess Timpanogos HS 18.00 q 3  -4.1
5 491 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 18.01 q 2  -3.5
6 430 Baxter, Macady Salem Hills HS 18.09 q 1  -5.1
7 619 Jensen, Maris Timpview HS track 18.21 q 4  -4.3
8 561 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS 18.24 q 4  -4.3
9 627 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 18.46 5  -4.0

10 283 Argyle, Tiana Payson Track & Field 18.53 1  -5.1
11 495 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 18.74 2  -3.5
12 662 Magoffin, Kiara Westlake HS 18.88 5  -4.0
13 499 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 19.07 2  -3.5
14 546 Carter, Alyxis Timpanogos HS 19.13 4  -4.3
15 486 Vaughn, Katie Salem Hills HS 19.19 2  -3.5
16 146 James, Samantha Lone Peak HS 19.48 3  -4.1
17 292 Evans, Kari Payson Track & Field 19.67 3  -4.1
18 615 Glazier, Hannah Timpview HS track 19.70 3  -4.1
19 215 Nelson, Josie Maple Mountain HS 19.90 4  -4.3
20 471 Sabel, Vanessa Salem Hills HS 19.93 5  -4.0
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Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Prelims Wind H#

21 524 Roberts, Lauren Spanish Fork HS 20.07 2  -3.5
22 481 Taylor, Ashley Salem Hills HS 20.21 1  -5.1
23 268 Smith, Maya Mountain View HS 20.36 1  -5.1
24 114 Aagard, Aubrey Lone Peak HS 20.71 2  -3.5
25 331 Kennedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 20.93 5  -4.0
26 325 Hawkes, Ada Pleasant Grove HS 21.16 5  -4.0
27 382 Maroney, Natalie Provo High School 21.50 1  -5.1
28 196 Heyn, Lorena Maple Mountain HS 21.65 1  -5.1
29 334 Lawrence, Olivia Pleasant Grove HS 22.40 5  -4.0
30 419 Trevino, Adrianna Rockwell Chs 22.45 4  -4.3
30 44 Smith, Whitney American Fork HS 22.45 3  -4.1
32 170 Stansfield, Alysa Lone Peak HS 23.00 3  -4.1
33 330 Jones, Hannah Pleasant Grove HS 26.49 4  -4.3

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 626 Middleton, Lindsey Timpview HS track 16.77  101.3
2 491 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 17.01  81.3
3 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 17.14  61.3
4 36 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS 17.17  51.3
5 561 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS 17.49  3  501.3 .
5 558 Donaldson, Tess Timpanogos HS 17.49  3  501.3 .
7 430 Baxter, Macady Salem Hills HS 17.59  21.3
8 619 Jensen, Maris Timpview HS track 17.73  11.3

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 367 Gomm, Ally Provo High School 648.27 q

 2 36 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS 448.29 q

 3 160 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 348.63 q

 4 97 Phillips, Amelia Lehi HS 549.11 q

 5 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 149.67 q

 6 283 Argyle, Tiana Payson Track & Field 349.92 q

 7 1 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 349.98 q

 8 491 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 250.49 q

 9 486 Vaughn, Katie Salem Hills HS 250.77
 10 495 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 650.95
 11 561 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS 551.53
 12 87 Larsen, Ryah Lehi HS 151.57
 13 546 Carter, Alyxis Timpanogos HS 352.72
 14 331 Kennedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 652.89
 15 146 James, Samantha Lone Peak HS 553.21
 16 524 Roberts, Lauren Spanish Fork HS 453.26
 17 592 Scribner, Maggie Timpanogos HS 153.42
 17 104 Squire, Sadie Lehi HS 353.42
 19 292 Evans, Kari Payson Track & Field 653.52
 20 619 Jensen, Maris Timpview HS track 253.69
 21 662 Magoffin, Kiara Westlake HS 153.72
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Utah County Invite 2016 - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Pleasant Grove HS

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Prelims H#

 22 268 Smith, Maya Mountain View HS 453.86
 23 430 Baxter, Macady Salem Hills HS 453.98
 24 60 Briggs, Mickinley Lehi HS 554.18
 25 627 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 454.33
 26 499 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 254.99
 27 215 Nelson, Josie Maple Mountain HS 355.96
 28 615 Glazier, Hannah Timpview HS track 156.27
 29 471 Sabel, Vanessa Salem Hills HS 256.44
 30 114 Aagard, Aubrey Lone Peak HS 257.04
 31 325 Hawkes, Ada Pleasant Grove HS 657.21
 32 27 Laird, Addison American Fork HS 157.54
 33 44 Smith, Whitney American Fork HS 457.90
 34 196 Heyn, Lorena Maple Mountain HS 458.37
 35 382 Maroney, Natalie Provo High School 558.97
 36 317 Bahr, Mia Pleasant Grove HS 259.04
 37 442 Daisson, Emily Salem Hills HS 61:01.52
 38 334 Lawrence, Olivia Pleasant Grove HS 51:02.46
 39 231 Sweat, Kaylie Maple Mountain HS 11:07.23

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 367 Gomm, Ally Provo High School  47.42
82 36 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS  47.57
63 1 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS  47.84
54 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS  48.41
45 97 Phillips, Amelia Lehi HS  48.94
36 160 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS  49.81
27 491 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS  50.06
18 283 Argyle, Tiana Payson Track & Field  50.38

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 Timpanogos HS     A 250.18
82 Salem Hills HS     A 250.37
63 Provo High School     A 251.35
54 Maple Mountain HS     A 251.90
45 American Fork HS     A 253.17
36 Spanish Fork HS     A 153.36
27 Rockwell Chs     A 11:02.65
 --- Payson Track & Field     A 1DQ
 --- Timpview HS track     A 1DQ

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

101 Lehi HS     A  4:15.32
82 Lone Peak HS     A  4:21.41
63 Timpanogos HS     A  4:23.39
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals Points

54 Provo High School     A  4:27.55
45 Salem Hills HS     A  4:28.07
36 Mountain View HS     A  4:29.00
27 Timpview HS track     A  4:29.68

 
Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 Lone Peak HS     A 24:18.14
82 Timpanogos HS     A 24:22.55
63 American Fork HS     A 24:24.28
54 Maple Mountain HS     A 24:24.93
45 Mountain View HS     A 24:25.85
36 Pleasant Grove HS     A 24:33.48
27 Spanish Fork HS     A 14:40.67
18 Salem Hills HS     A 14:47.93
 9 Lehi HS     A 14:49.48
 10 Rockwell Chs     A 15:34.21

 
Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 93 Nelson, Ginger Lehi HS  5-04.00
82 561 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS  4-10.00
63 581 Middleton, Kendra Timpanogos HS  J4-10.00

 50.44 484 Tuckett, Stephanie Salem Hills HS  4-08.00
 50.44 201 Hubbard, Mikayla Maple Mountain HS  4-08.00

36 246 Evans, Emma Mountain View HS  J4-08.00
27 627 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track  J4-08.00

 33. 8 595 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS  4-06.00
 33. 8 64 Christensen, Kenadee Lehi HS  4-06.00
 33. 8 69 Ellsworth, Alice Lehi HS  4-06.00

 9 384 McGinn, Sadie Provo High School  J4-06.00
 9 188 Eaton, Madelyn Maple Mountain HS  J4-06.00
 --- 479 Stanworth, Cassie Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 480 Tasker, Aubrey Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 441 Cromar, Rebecca Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 272 Tessen, Hannah Mountain View HS  NH
 --- 5 Blakeley, Margaret American Fork HS  NH
 --- 293 Ewell, Ashlyn Payson Track & Field  NH
 --- 203 Jensen, Madison Maple Mountain HS  NH
 --- 471 Sabel, Vanessa Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 161 Rasmussen, Morgan Lone Peak HS  NH

 
Girls Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 128 Childs, Cassie Lone Peak HS  8-06.00
82 168 Smith, Elizabeth Lone Peak HS  7-03.00
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Girls Long Jump

Name  School Prelims Wind

Preliminaries

1 373 Hunter, Meghan Provo High School 15-08.00 q   -1.5
2 384 McGinn, Sadie Provo High School 15-06.00 q   -1.9
3 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 15-02.50 q   -2.2
4 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 15-01.00 q   -2.3
5 201 Hubbard, Mikayla Maple Mountain HS 14-08.00 q   -1.5
6 501 Ethington, Grace Spanish Fork HS 14-06.50 q   -1.7
7 595 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS 14-03.00 q   -1.6
8 1 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 14-01.50 q   -2.0
9 224 Schellenberg, Tennessee Maple Mountain HS 14-01.00 q   -1.4

10 452 Johnson, Hailey Salem Hills HS 14-00.00   -1.2
10 478 Spencer, Ashley Salem Hills HS 14-00.00   -1.8
12 627 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 13-09.50   -3.8
13 99 Roberts, Sydney Lehi HS 13-08.00   -1.0
14 121 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 13-03.75   -5.8
15 210 Marks, Mishonne Maple Mountain HS 13-03.50   -2.4
16 179 Barker, Kiana Maple Mountain HS 13-01.50   -2.4
17 480 Tasker, Aubrey Salem Hills HS 13-01.00   -2.7
17 442 Daisson, Emily Salem Hills HS 13-01.00   -2.3
17 203 Jensen, Madison Maple Mountain HS 13-01.00   -2.2
20 67 Delimont, Tierra Lehi HS 13-00.50   -2.1
21 593 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS 13-00.00   -2.4
22 292 Evans, Kari Payson Track & Field 12-11.50   -3.2
23 64 Christensen, Kenadee Lehi HS 12-00.00   -2.7
24 430 Baxter, Macady Salem Hills HS 11-10.50   -5.0
25 72 Getting, Sydney Lehi HS 11-10.00   -3.0
26 119 Bennett, Savannah Lone Peak HS 11-04.00   -2.2
27 419 Trevino, Adrianna Rockwell Chs 10-08.00   -2.3
--- 420 Twitchell, Kendall Rockwell Chs FOUL   NWI

 
Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 81 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 16-10.25  10+0.0
2 201 Hubbard, Mikayla Maple Mountain HS 16-07.25  8+0.0
3 373 Hunter, Meghan Provo High School 16-07.00  6+0.0
4 595 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS 16-02.00  5+0.0
5 384 McGinn, Sadie Provo High School 16-00.00  4+0.0
6 575 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 15-08.00  3+0.0
7 1 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 15-06.00  2+0.0
8 224 Schellenberg, Tennessee Maple Mountain HS 15-01.50  1+0.0
9 501 Ethington, Grace Spanish Fork HS 14-11.75   +0.0

 
Girls Shot Put

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 273 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS  40-06.50 q

 2 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  36-05.50 q

 3 530 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS  35-03.50 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Shot Put)
Name  School Prelims

 4 137 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS  35-03.00 q

 5 450 Houghton, Miley Salem Hills HS  34-07.00 q

 6 40 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS  32-08.00 q

 7 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  32-03.00 q

 8 457 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS  31-01.50 q

 9 676 Tills, Sage Westlake HS  30-08.00 q

 10 571 Hutchins, Megan Timpanogos HS  28-05.00
 11 607 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track  28-03.00
 12 57 Baumgarten, Elle Lehi HS  27-10.00
 13 553 Dale, Marissa Timpanogos HS  26-07.00
 14 230 Strong, Shania Maple Mountain HS  26-06.50
 15 435 Bradley, Hailey Salem Hills HS  26-00.00
 16 100 Sanchez, Denisse Lehi HS  24-06.00
 17 475 Slater, Amber Salem Hills HS  23-11.00
 18 487 Walker, Anna Salem Hills HS  23-09.00
 18 300 Johnson, Savannah Payson Track & Field  23-09.00
 20 547 Carter, Fiona Timpanogos HS  23-06.00
 21 270 Stansworth, Jordan Mountain View HS  23-03.00
 22 312 Sorensen, Angie Payson Track & Field  21-03.00
 23 297 Hunt, Renee Payson Track & Field  20-05.50
 24 631 Sanderson, Abby Timpview HS track  20-00.00
 25 216 Ortiz, Aryana Maple Mountain HS  19-09.00
 26 202 Huffman, Keana Maple Mountain HS  19-08.00
 27 419 Trevino, Adrianna Rockwell Chs  17-09.50

 
Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 273 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS  40-06.50
82 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  36-05.50
63 530 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS  35-03.50
54 137 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS  35-03.00
45 450 Houghton, Miley Salem Hills HS  34-07.00
36 40 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS  32-08.00
27 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  32-03.00
18 457 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS  31-01.50
 9 676 Tills, Sage Westlake HS  30-08.00

 
Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  121-01 q

 2 273 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS  118-04.50 q

 3 530 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS  105-06 q

 4 510 Iketau, Sasha Spanish Fork HS  104-03.50 q

 5 137 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS  103-06 q

 6 607 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track  100-08.50 q

 7 676 Tills, Sage Westlake HS  93-10 q

 8 571 Hutchins, Megan Timpanogos HS  84-01 q

 9 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  81-11 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
Name  School Prelims

 10 210 Marks, Mishonne Maple Mountain HS  77-02
 11 450 Houghton, Miley Salem Hills HS  76-11
 12 361 Baez, Karla Provo High School  75-07
 13 40 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS  72-05.50
 14 218 Paletta, Jaimee Maple Mountain HS  67-05
 15 477 Smith, Kaity Salem Hills HS  66-03
 16 100 Sanchez, Denisse Lehi HS  64-03.50
 17 300 Johnson, Savannah Payson Track & Field  63-03
 18 398 Almahmod, Zahara Rockwell Chs  63-00
 19 467 Pugh, Danielle Salem Hills HS  62-10
 20 640 Blair, Aubrie Westlake HS  62-01
 21 230 Strong, Shania Maple Mountain HS  61-04
 22 457 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS  61-02.50
 23 610 Derekah, Meldrum Timpview HS track  61-00.50
 24 308 Rowley, Amanda Payson Track & Field  57-11.50
 25 312 Sorensen, Angie Payson Track & Field  57-10.50
 26 463 Olson, Alexi Salem Hills HS  57-06.50
 27 406 Lopez, Linda Rockwell Chs  55-03
 28 270 Stansworth, Jordan Mountain View HS  54-06
 29 391 Sobrino, Maria Provo High School  54-03
 30 631 Sanderson, Abby Timpview HS track  50-08
 31 576 Karns, Cecilee Timpanogos HS  47-09
 32 547 Carter, Fiona Timpanogos HS  45-01

 
Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  121-01
82 273 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS  118-04.50
63 530 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS  105-06
54 510 Iketau, Sasha Spanish Fork HS  104-03.50
45 137 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS  103-06
36 607 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track  100-08.50
27 676 Tills, Sage Westlake HS  93-10
18 571 Hutchins, Megan Timpanogos HS  84-01
 9 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  81-11

 
Girls Javelin Throw

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS  122-08 q

 2 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  121-01.50 q

 3 85 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS  110-01.50 q

 4 210 Marks, Mishonne Maple Mountain HS  100-08 q

 5 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  98-00.50 q

 6 607 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track  88-03.50 q

 7 291 Ekins, Jessie Payson Track & Field  85-05 q

 8 457 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS  82-11 q

 9 475 Slater, Amber Salem Hills HS  81-01 q

 10 302 Kilmer, Ashley Payson Track & Field  75-06
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Javelin Throw)
Name  School Prelims

 11 546 Carter, Alyxis Timpanogos HS  71-08.50
 12 57 Baumgarten, Elle Lehi HS  70-08
 13 471 Sabel, Vanessa Salem Hills HS  67-11
 14 382 Maroney, Natalie Provo High School  64-11
 15 691 Peleton, Kayla Unattached  60-05.50
 16 448 Hale, Rachel Salem Hills HS  57-02
 17 230 Strong, Shania Maple Mountain HS  57-00
 18 487 Walker, Anna Salem Hills HS  56-03
 19 308 Rowley, Amanda Payson Track & Field  54-02
 20 300 Johnson, Savannah Payson Track & Field  52-09
 21 500 DeWitt, Kirsten Spanish Fork HS  32-02

 
Girls Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 187 Eastmond, Elli Maple Mountain HS  122-08
82 153 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS  121-01.50
63 85 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS  110-01.50
54 210 Marks, Mishonne Maple Mountain HS  100-08
45 307 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track & Field  98-00.50
36 607 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track  88-03.50
27 291 Ekins, Jessie Payson Track & Field  85-05
18 457 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS  82-11
 9 475 Slater, Amber Salem Hills HS  81-01

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 190 Farley, Travis Maple Mountain HS 11.49 q 6  -3.8
2 154 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 11.52 q 7  -3.9
3 120 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 11.64 q 5  -3.8
4 274 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 11.83 q 4  -4.3
5 15 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 11.87 q 1  -1.3
6 519 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 12.05 q 3  -5.6
6 684 Kirkpatrick, Kaleb Payson Track & Field 12.05 q 6  -3.8
8 285 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track & Field 12.07 q 5  -3.8
9 646 Carter, Jaxson Westlake HS 12.09 5  -3.8

10 95 Orullian, Gabriel Lehi HS 12.19 6  -3.8
10 456 Lloyd, Garrett Salem Hills HS 12.19 2  -3.0
12 687 Snowden, Christian American Fork HS 12.20 2  -3.0
13 340 McSpadden, Dillon Pleasant Grove HS 12.21 2  -3.0
14 306 Nettleton, Parker Payson Track & Field 12.23 1  -1.3
15 657 Jones, Parker Westlake HS 12.24 7  -3.9
16 86 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 12.25 7  -3.9
17 132 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 12.29 6  -3.8
18 200 Hooper, Quinn Maple Mountain HS 12.31 2  -3.0
19 488 Webster, Brancen Salem Hills HS 12.33 4  -4.3
19 682 Willis, Shamon Westlake HS 12.33 1  -1.3
21 221 Pontious, Jt Maple Mountain HS 12.37 6  -3.8
22 328 Jaynes, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 12.38 4  -4.3
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Prelims Wind H#

23 335 Loder, Shane Pleasant Grove HS 12.41 2  -3.0
24 253 Jensen, Noah Mountain View HS 12.55 1  -1.3
25 70 Evans, Ian Lehi HS 12.60 3  -5.6
26 263 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View HS 12.68 4  -4.3
27 11 Coleman, Ashton American Fork HS 12.69 2  -3.0
28 343 Newman, Jackson Pleasant Grove HS 12.72 7  -3.9
29 386 Pate, Penisimani Provo High School 12.79 4  -4.3
30 282 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track & Field 12.90 1  -1.3
31 222 Robison, Zac Maple Mountain HS 12.92 5  -3.8
32 429 Barnes, Garrison Salem Hills HS 12.93 4  -4.3
33 404 Hermansen, Reese Rockwell Chs 12.97 5  -3.8
34 504 Eyere, Dallas Spanish Fork HS 12.98 4  -4.3
35 385 Morgan, McRae Provo High School 13.02 1  -1.3
36 555 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 13.13 7  -3.9
37 65 Collier, Thomas Lehi HS 13.15 6  -3.8
38 594 Smith, Ty Timpanogos HS 13.27 3  -5.6
39 402 Cheuk, Cj Rockwell Chs 13.40 6  -3.8
40 528 Stone, Tanner Spanish Fork HS 13.43 3  -5.6
41 389 Schofield, Alexander Provo High School 13.46 7  -3.9
42 609 Davis, Salem Timpview HS track 13.92 3  -5.6
43 417 Sellers, Marshall Rockwell Chs 14.09 2  -3.0
44 411 Pratt, Tanner Rockwell Chs 14.20 4  -4.3

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 154 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 11.15  10-0.8
2 120 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 11.18  8-0.8
3 274 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 11.20  6-0.8
4 15 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 11.45  5-0.8
5 519 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 11.55  4-0.8
6 684 Kirkpatrick, Kaleb Payson Track & Field 11.68  3-0.8
7 285 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track & Field 11.83  2-0.8

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 274 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 23.06 q 4  -1.4
2 15 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 23.10 q 6  -0.9
3 86 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 23.49 q 4  -1.4
4 519 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 23.65 q 1  -2.1
5 646 Carter, Jaxson Westlake HS 24.13 q 6  -0.9
6 221 Pontious, Jt Maple Mountain HS 24.15 q 7  -1.2
7 95 Orullian, Gabriel Lehi HS 24.18 q 1  -2.1
8 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS 24.23 q 1  -2.1
9 285 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track & Field 24.30 2  -2.5

10 306 Nettleton, Parker Payson Track & Field 24.37 3  -2.4
11 657 Jones, Parker Westlake HS 24.50 7  -1.2
12 229 Stokes, Dawson Maple Mountain HS 24.68 6  -0.9
13 70 Evans, Ian Lehi HS 24.69 4  -1.4
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Prelims Wind H#

14 456 Lloyd, Garrett Salem Hills HS 24.71 4  -1.4
15 427 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 24.73 2  -2.5
16 613 Fillmore, Robert Timpview HS track 24.74 4  -1.4
17 253 Jensen, Noah Mountain View HS 24.82 1  -2.1
18 194 Griffin, Spencer Maple Mountain HS 24.84 3  -2.4
19 567 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 24.95 3  -2.4
20 404 Hermansen, Reese Rockwell Chs 24.96 5  -1.2
21 65 Collier, Thomas Lehi HS 25.11 5  -1.2
22 434 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS 25.39 5  -1.2
23 263 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View HS 25.53 1  -2.1
24 596 Thomas, Jt Timpanogos HS 25.57 7  -1.2
25 11 Coleman, Ashton American Fork HS 25.59 3  -2.4
26 282 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track & Field 25.63 6  -0.9
27 233 Werner, Andrew Maple Mountain HS 25.65 2  -2.5
28 528 Stone, Tanner Spanish Fork HS 25.69 4  -1.4
29 565 Hansen, Jacob Timpanogos HS 26.12 5  -1.2
30 402 Cheuk, Cj Rockwell Chs 26.30 6  -0.9
31 327 Howard, Landon Pleasant Grove HS 26.77 3  -2.4
32 281 Adams, Tanner Payson Track & Field 26.78 5  -1.2
33 389 Schofield, Alexander Provo High School 26.90 2  -2.5
34 393 White, Justin Provo High School 27.70 7  -1.2
35 609 Davis, Salem Timpview HS track 27.77 1  -2.1
36 375 Johnson, Jedidiah Provo High School 28.75 1  -2.1
37 418 Sherman, Ben Rockwell Chs 28.76 4  -1.4
38 411 Pratt, Tanner Rockwell Chs 29.67 3  -2.4

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 519 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 23.23  10-4.3
2 15 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 23.31  8-4.3
3 274 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 23.63  6-4.3
4 86 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 24.06  5-4.3
5 646 Carter, Jaxson Westlake HS 24.20  3  50-4.3 .
5 95 Orullian, Gabriel Lehi HS 24.20  3  50-4.3 .
7 221 Pontious, Jt Maple Mountain HS 24.45  2-4.3
8 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS 24.98  1-4.3

 
Boys 400 Meter Run

Name  School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 120 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 751.28 q

 2 54 Barker, Dylan Lehi HS 552.31 q

 3 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS 752.70 q

 4 152 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 352.77 q

 5 190 Farley, Travis Maple Mountain HS 653.87 q

 6 299 Johnson, Kellis Payson Track & Field 453.95 q

 7 229 Stokes, Dawson Maple Mountain HS 454.19 q

 8 483 Tribett, Keon Salem Hills HS 754.23 q

 9 664 Mitchell, Preston Westlake HS 254.27
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 400 Meter Run)
Name  School Prelims H#

 10 194 Griffin, Spencer Maple Mountain HS 755.02
 11 613 Fillmore, Robert Timpview HS track 555.45
 12 221 Pontious, Jt Maple Mountain HS 355.67
 12 449 Holdaway, Kevin Salem Hills HS 255.67
 14 163 Rugg, Conner Lone Peak HS 755.75
 15 485 VanAusdal, Spencer Salem Hills HS 256.04
 16 343 Newman, Jackson Pleasant Grove HS 356.61
 17 71 Fix, Spencer Lehi HS 656.67
 18 266 Sisson, Jake Mountain View HS 257.02
 18 112 White, Walker Lehi HS 657.02
 20 162 Robinson, Colin Lone Peak HS 557.03
 21 80 Hunt, Garret Lehi HS 158.05
 22 282 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track & Field 558.38
 23 281 Adams, Tanner Payson Track & Field 659.41
 24 644 Brinley, Jacob Westlake HS 21:00.26
 25 348 Robb, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 71:00.47
 26 643 Brinley, Hunter Westlake HS 31:00.68
 27 243 Dollahite, Jonathan Mountain View HS 61:00.71
 28 286 Brinley, Elias Payson Track & Field 51:00.92
 29 350 Schumacher, Gabe Pleasant Grove HS 41:01.42
 30 393 White, Justin Provo High School 71:01.62
 31 683 Love, Austen Westlake HS 31:01.63
 32 609 Davis, Salem Timpview HS track 11:01.84
 33 498 Burnham, Ethan Spanish Fork HS 31:01.93
 34 249 Giraud-Carrier, Pierre Mountain View HS 21:02.25
 35 528 Stone, Tanner Spanish Fork HS 31:05.17
 36 388 Robertson, Reece Provo High School 41:07.12
 37 405 Largent, Shad Rockwell Chs 21:07.17
 38 418 Sherman, Ben Rockwell Chs 11:07.88

 
Boys 400 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 120 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS  49.67
82 54 Barker, Dylan Lehi HS  50.40
63 152 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS  50.95
54 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS  52.57
45 299 Johnson, Kellis Payson Track & Field  53.04
36 483 Tribett, Keon Salem Hills HS  54.22

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 83 Kauffman, Christopher Lehi HS  1:57.77
82 490 Andersen, Heston Spanish Fork HS  1:57.99
63 543 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS  1:59.50
54 52 Arnell, Connor Lehi HS  1:59.86
45 633 Troutner, Aidan Timpview HS track  2:02.58
36 299 Johnson, Kellis Payson Track & Field  2:02.79
27 54 Barker, Dylan Lehi HS  2:04.58
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

18 43 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS  2:04.79
 9 387 Pickford, Thomas Provo High School  2:05.83
 10 356 Taylor, Riley Pleasant Grove HS  2:06.30
 11 4 Barnes, Parker American Fork HS  2:07.05
 12 234 Williams, Ryan Maple Mountain HS  2:07.60
 13 439 Chesnut, Nathan Salem Hills HS  2:08.24
 14 266 Sisson, Jake Mountain View HS  2:08.65
 15 587 Prettypaint, Gabe Timpanogos HS  2:08.95
 16 572 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos HS  2:09.05
 17 485 VanAusdal, Spencer Salem Hills HS  2:10.18
 18 260 Millard, Robert Mountain View HS  2:10.82
 19 585 Ortiz, Anthony Timpanogos HS  2:10.84
 20 577 Knight, Alex Timpanogos HS  2:11.44
 21 526 Stanworth, Fletcher Spanish Fork HS  2:11.59
 22 438 Chesnut, Daniel Salem Hills HS  2:11.99
 23 103 Scholes, Jaden Lehi HS  2:12.59
 24 217 Paduano, Nicholas Maple Mountain HS  2:13.04
 25 55 Bartholomew, Dallin Lehi HS  2:13.48
 26 267 Smith, Isaiah Mountain View HS  2:13.76
 27 629 Norton, Carter Timpview HS track  2:14.54
 28 635 Wright, Regan Timpview HS track  2:15.29
 29 537 Levine, Justin Telos Academy  2:15.96
 30 24 Jeffs, Tony American Fork HS  2:16.58
 31 443 DeBrine, Nathan Salem Hills HS  2:17.52
 32 213 Merrell, Kenneth Maple Mountain HS  2:18.10
 33 279 Wilson, Tyson Mountain View HS  2:19.89
 34 624 McCoullough, Chiz Timpview HS track  2:20.04
 35 426 Ashcraft, Devan Salem Hills HS  2:20.52
 36 345 Penrod, Tyler Pleasant Grove HS  2:20.72
 37 352 Slye, Jared Pleasant Grove HS  2:22.01
 38 344 Palmer, Wade Pleasant Grove HS  2:23.81
 39 517 Olson, Mason Spanish Fork HS  2:23.98
 40 225 Skelton, Adam Maple Mountain HS  2:24.06
 40 645 Burdette, Steven Westlake HS  2:24.06
 42 378 Keith, Alec Provo High School  2:24.08
 43 668 Rasmuson, Dan Westlake HS  2:24.41
 44 349 Schulz, Brian Pleasant Grove HS  2:24.57
 45 227 Spackman, Joshua Maple Mountain HS  2:25.13
 46 39 Richards, Robert American Fork HS  2:25.51
 47 636 Akana, Ethan Westlake HS  2:29.16
 48 421 Viboonyaron, Flight Rockwell Chs  2:29.93
 49 655 Hunter, Christopher Westlake HS  2:34.19
 50 399 Beck, Dylan Rockwell Chs  2:39.74
 51 418 Sherman, Ben Rockwell Chs  2:48.22

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 564 Handley, William Timpanogos HS  4:22.64
82 37 Parker, Patrick American Fork HS  4:22.78
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

63 174 Wilkes, Jamison Lone Peak HS  4:28.27
54 490 Andersen, Heston Spanish Fork HS  4:29.35
45 543 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS  4:29.90
36 92 Morrison, Collin Lehi HS  4:30.00
27 98 Raff, Ryan Lehi HS  4:30.47
18 43 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS  4:33.01
 9 134 Ericksen, Zack Lone Peak HS  4:33.24
 10 542 Benson, Brennan Timpanogos HS  4:34.42
 11 76 Heaps, Thomas Lehi HS  4:34.47
 12 633 Troutner, Aidan Timpview HS track  4:36.45
 13 185 Cooper, Haydon Maple Mountain HS  4:38.03
 14 147 Jensen, Adam Lone Peak HS  4:40.70
 15 544 Berlin, Ben Timpanogos HS  4:43.00
 16 497 Buck, Joey Spanish Fork HS  4:43.14
 17 9 Clinger, Carson American Fork HS  4:43.54
 18 7 Brems, Dalton American Fork HS  4:43.94
 19 439 Chesnut, Nathan Salem Hills HS  4:44.92
 20 138 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS  4:45.29
 21 356 Taylor, Riley Pleasant Grove HS  4:45.61
 22 537 Levine, Justin Telos Academy  4:45.77
 23 78 Hinckley, Michael Lehi HS  4:46.79
 24 629 Norton, Carter Timpview HS track  4:48.34
 25 583 Murphy, Taylor Timpanogos HS  4:49.81
 26 358 Walker, Price Pleasant Grove HS  4:59.42
 27 260 Millard, Robert Mountain View HS  4:59.45
 28 234 Williams, Ryan Maple Mountain HS  5:01.73
 29 19 Garrick, Talon American Fork HS  5:01.99
 30 333 Lamb, Joseph Pleasant Grove HS  5:02.44
 31 525 Scott, Jordon Spanish Fork HS  5:02.49
 32 123 Boggess, Steven Lone Peak HS  5:02.50
 33 443 DeBrine, Nathan Salem Hills HS  5:03.40
 34 635 Wright, Regan Timpview HS track  5:06.74
 35 426 Ashcraft, Devan Salem Hills HS  5:06.81
 36 438 Chesnut, Daniel Salem Hills HS  5:07.22
 37 240 Cheever, Jacob Mountain View HS  5:08.39
 38 458 Lundberg, Anthony Salem Hills HS  5:08.78
 39 503 Evans, Wyatt Spanish Fork HS  5:08.98
 40 352 Slye, Jared Pleasant Grove HS  5:10.66
 41 357 Walker, Josh Pleasant Grove HS  5:13.35
 42 689 Rowley, Jason Payson Track & Field  5:13.42
 43 624 McCoullough, Chiz Timpview HS track  5:16.26
 44 379 Lehmann, Andreas Provo High School  5:16.91
 45 262 Norton, Caleb Mountain View HS  5:17.96
 46 227 Spackman, Joshua Maple Mountain HS  5:20.01
 47 252 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS  5:21.19
 48 267 Smith, Isaiah Mountain View HS  5:21.72
 49 388 Robertson, Reece Provo High School  5:29.39
 50 378 Keith, Alec Provo High School  5:30.67
 51 287 Brown, Tucker Payson Track & Field  5:31.52
 52 195 Groberg, Jacob Maple Mountain HS  5:34.46
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 53 209 Marks, Logan Maple Mountain HS  5:37.18
 54 309 Rowley, Jared Payson Track & Field  5:38.58
 55 401 Bond, Jerin Rockwell Chs  5:39.62
 56 668 Rasmuson, Dan Westlake HS  5:41.60
 57 397 Ackerman, Matt Rockwell Chs  5:50.09
 58 655 Hunter, Christopher Westlake HS  5:50.81
 59 423 Wilding, Aaron Rockwell Chs  6:51.72

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 25 Johns, McKay American Fork HS  9:17.70
82 564 Handley, William Timpanogos HS  9:18.37
63 185 Cooper, Haydon Maple Mountain HS  9:48.50
54 542 Benson, Brennan Timpanogos HS  9:54.36
45 142 Hartshorn, Justin Lone Peak HS  9:55.45
36 587 Prettypaint, Gabe Timpanogos HS  9:56.05
27 537 Levine, Justin Telos Academy  9:56.51
18 138 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS  10:01.54
 9 497 Buck, Joey Spanish Fork HS  10:03.05
 10 544 Berlin, Ben Timpanogos HS  10:04.67
 11 133 Ericksen, Josh Lone Peak HS  10:14.34
 12 77 Hinckley, Austin Lehi HS  10:14.36
 13 439 Chesnut, Nathan Salem Hills HS  10:21.34
 14 590 Robinson, Spencer Timpanogos HS  10:24.21
 15 136 Evans, Craik Lone Peak HS  10:26.17
 16 213 Merrell, Kenneth Maple Mountain HS  10:29.36
 17 73 Griffin, Landon Lehi HS  10:30.62
 18 333 Lamb, Joseph Pleasant Grove HS  10:30.99
 19 66 Crowther, Andrew Lehi HS  10:31.02
 20 105 Steadman, Parker Lehi HS  10:31.35
 21 503 Evans, Wyatt Spanish Fork HS  10:37.08
 22 349 Schulz, Brian Pleasant Grove HS  10:40.31
 23 426 Ashcraft, Devan Salem Hills HS  10:41.05
 24 476 Sly, Caleb Salem Hills HS  10:43.38
 25 458 Lundberg, Anthony Salem Hills HS  10:44.02
 26 316 Ashtawy, Ali Pleasant Grove HS  10:44.97
 27 94 Nielson, Asa Lehi HS  10:45.71
 28 525 Scott, Jordon Spanish Fork HS  10:46.13
 29 151 Lewis, Kaleb Lone Peak HS  10:47.80
 30 176 Norris, Logan Maeser Prep Academy  10:51.87
 31 648 Clark, William Westlake HS  10:53.14
 32 345 Penrod, Tyler Pleasant Grove HS  10:55.38
 33 337 Lyons, Tanner Pleasant Grove HS  11:10.32
 34 252 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS  11:14.21
 35 225 Skelton, Adam Maple Mountain HS  11:19.91
 36 29 Livingston, Kyle American Fork HS  11:20.44
 37 378 Keith, Alec Provo High School  11:36.88
 38 195 Groberg, Jacob Maple Mountain HS  11:47.42
 39 465 Phillipsen, Frank Salem Hills HS  11:51.86
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Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 40 680 Warden, Kaleb Westlake HS  11:57.02
 41 397 Ackerman, Matt Rockwell Chs  12:16.45
 42 679 Warden, Harrison Westlake HS  12:28.90
 43 399 Beck, Dylan Rockwell Chs  12:36.06

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 574 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS 16.97 q 1  -4.2
2 200 Hooper, Quinn Maple Mountain HS 17.29 q 4  -7.2
3 568 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 17.45 q 3  -5.8
4 289 Christensen, Matthew Payson Track & Field 17.72 q 2  -4.0
5 434 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS 18.04 q 1  -4.2
6 285 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track & Field 18.05 q 3  -5.8
7 223 Schellenberg, Bryson Maple Mountain HS 18.76 q 2  -4.0
8 427 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 18.87 q 1  -4.2
9 618 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 18.88 1  -4.2

10 552 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 19.21 4  -7.2
11 222 Robison, Zac Maple Mountain HS 19.22 4  -7.2
12 250 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS 19.44 3  -5.8
13 371 Houghton, Max Provo High School 19.62 3  -5.8
14 156 Niccum, Cortland Lone Peak HS 20.06 2  -4.0
15 612 Fillmore, Isacc Timpview HS track 20.08 2  -4.0
16 183 Call, Chase Maple Mountain HS 20.32 1  -4.2
17 431 Baxter, Mason Salem Hills HS 20.54 3  -5.8
18 444 DeGraw, Austin Salem Hills HS 20.88 4  -7.2
19 242 Correa, Matteus Mountain View HS 21.46 4  -7.2
20 532 Warr, Heston Spanish Fork HS 22.10 2  -4.0
21 295 Hanks, Jacob Payson Track & Field 22.63 4  -7.2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 568 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 16.20  10+0.0
2 289 Christensen, Matthew Payson Track & Field 16.53  8+0.0
3 434 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS 17.08  6+0.0
4 285 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track & Field 17.35  5+0.0
5 427 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 18.59  4+0.0
6 223 Schellenberg, Bryson Maple Mountain HS 19.67  3+0.0

--- 574 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS DQ   +0.0
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 568 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 242.10 q

 2 301 Jones, Jace Payson Track & Field 342.30 q

 3 289 Christensen, Matthew Payson Track & Field 243.44 q

 4 552 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 344.13 q

 5 427 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 144.22 q

 6 132 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 244.84 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Prelims H#

 7 250 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS 445.30 q

 8 434 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS 446.00 q

 9 242 Correa, Matteus Mountain View HS 146.83
 10 618 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 346.94
 11 686 Barlow, Adam Pleasant Grove HS 247.48
 12 555 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 248.03
 13 130 D'Arc, Zach Lone Peak HS 248.08
 14 431 Baxter, Mason Salem Hills HS 448.16
 15 183 Call, Chase Maple Mountain HS 248.26
 16 222 Robison, Zac Maple Mountain HS 448.76
 17 454 Johnson, Max Salem Hills HS 148.78
 18 113 Wilford, Justin Lehi HS 149.50
 19 332 Kresge, Joe Pleasant Grove HS 349.72
 20 532 Warr, Heston Spanish Fork HS 150.80
 21 612 Fillmore, Isacc Timpview HS track 452.18
 22 74 Halliday, Easton Lehi HS 154.72

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 568 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS  40.79
82 301 Jones, Jace Payson Track & Field  40.82
63 132 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS  43.24
54 427 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS  43.32
45 552 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS  43.44
36 289 Christensen, Matthew Payson Track & Field  44.14
27 250 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS  45.48
18 434 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS  46.21

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 Payson Track & Field     A 144.97
82 Pleasant Grove HS     A 145.54
63 Salem Hills HS     A 245.78
54 Mountain View HS     A 146.97
45 Lone Peak HS     A 249.72
36 Rockwell Chs     A 153.01
 --- Timpanogos HS     A 2DQ
 --- Lehi HS     A 2DQ

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 American Fork HS     A 23:31.46
82 Timpanogos HS     A 23:33.57
63 Lehi HS     A 23:34.06
54 Salem Hills HS     A 23:42.43
45 Lone Peak HS     A 23:48.77
36 Mountain View HS     A 13:59.76
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals H# Points

27 Pleasant Grove HS     A 14:04.94
18 Rockwell Chs     A 14:19.65

 
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 American Fork HS     A 23:30.24
82 Lone Peak HS     A 23:37.21
63 Timpanogos HS     A 23:40.60
54 Salem Hills HS     A 13:47.03
45 Maple Mountain HS     A 13:58.90
36 Lehi HS     A 13:59.30
27 Pleasant Grove HS     A 24:04.27
18 Rockwell Chs     A 14:21.66
 9 Provo High School     A 14:31.28

 
Boys High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 342 Mitchell, Owen Pleasant Grove HS  6-06.00
82 377 Jones, Ty Provo High School  6-04.00
63 265 Riggs, Payton Mountain View HS  6-00.00
54 574 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS  J6-00.00
45 429 Barnes, Garrison Salem Hills HS  5-10.00

 50.26 157 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS  5-08.00
 50.26 586 Poole, Ethan Timpanogos HS  5-08.00

18 59 Binham, Braxton Lehi HS  J5-08.00
 9 431 Baxter, Mason Salem Hills HS  J5-08.00
 10 526 Stanworth, Fletcher Spanish Fork HS  5-06.00
 10 130 D'Arc, Zach Lone Peak HS  5-06.00
 10 569 Hill, Daxton Timpanogos HS  5-06.00
 10 346 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS  5-06.00
 --- 264 Price, Max Mountain View HS  NH
 --- 533 Watson, Preston Spanish Fork HS  NH
 --- 169 Spencer, Michael Lone Peak HS  NH
 --- 432 Beardall, Parker Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 515 Moake, Charles Spanish Fork HS  NH
 --- 286 Brinley, Elias Payson Track & Field  NH
 --- 332 Kresge, Joe Pleasant Grove HS  NH
 --- 520 Peterman, Kimball Spanish Fork HS  NH
 --- 464 Peterson, Carson Salem Hills HS  NH
 --- 68 Dunford, Alec Lehi HS  NH

 
Boys Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 171 Taylor, Lucus Lone Peak HS  12-06.00
82 125 Brandow, Jeremy Lone Peak HS  11-06.00
63 167 Shore, Chanse Lone Peak HS  11-00.00
54 552 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS  10-06.00
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Finals ...   (Boys Pole Vault)
Name  School Finals Points

45 574 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS  J10-06.00
36 559 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS  9-11.00
27 118 Bean, Bryson Lone Peak HS  9-06.00
 --- 692 Lowder, James Lone Peak HS  NH

 
Boys Long Jump

Name  School Prelims Wind

Preliminaries

1 346 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS 21-02.00 q   0.9
2 282 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track & Field 20-01.00 q   0.9
3 58 Berg, Jarod Lehi HS 19-07.50 q   0.4
4 488 Webster, Brancen Salem Hills HS 19-02.00 q   +0.0
5 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS 19-00.50 q   0.9
6 555 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 19-00.00 q   -0.7
7 335 Loder, Shane Pleasant Grove HS 18-08.00 q   -1.4
8 122 Blackhurst, Paul Lone Peak HS 18-03.50 q   NWI
9 567 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 18-03.00 q   -2.3

10 559 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS J18-03.00   -1.7
11 132 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 17-08.00   1.7
11 504 Eyere, Dallas Spanish Fork HS 17-08.00   -2.9
13 464 Peterson, Carson Salem Hills HS 17-07.50   0.9
14 271 Suyama, Nephi Mountain View HS 17-06.50   +0.0
15 618 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 17-05.50   +0.0
16 432 Beardall, Parker Salem Hills HS 17-05.00   -1.4
17 138 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS 17-04.50   +0.0
18 436 Bunker, Quade Salem Hills HS 17-04.00   +0.0
19 574 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS 17-02.00   -0.1
20 258 Mangum, James Mountain View HS 16-10.00   -0.9
21 556 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS 16-09.00   +0.0
22 286 Brinley, Elias Payson Track & Field 15-09.00   +0.0
23 594 Smith, Ty Timpanogos HS 15-05.00   +0.0
24 609 Davis, Salem Timpview HS track 15-00.50   0.2
25 511 Jolly, Jantzen Spanish Fork HS 14-07.00   NWI
26 397 Ackerman, Matt Rockwell Chs 13-03.00   +0.0

 
Boys Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 346 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS 21-02.00  100.9
2 282 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track & Field 20-01.00  80.9
3 58 Berg, Jarod Lehi HS 19-07.50  60.4
4 488 Webster, Brancen Salem Hills HS 19-02.75  5-2.7
5 335 Loder, Shane Pleasant Grove HS 19-02.25  4-3.5
6 433 Biesenbach, Wyatt Salem Hills HS 19-00.50  3-0.9
7 555 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 19-00.00  2-0.7
8 567 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 18-10.25  1-1.6
9 122 Blackhurst, Paul Lone Peak HS 18-03.50   +0.0
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Boys Shot Put

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 461 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS  60-01.00 q

 2 460 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS  47-10.00 q

 3 505 Funa, Lofa Spanish Fork HS  46-09.00 q

 4 506 Funa, Mase Spanish Fork HS  43-10.50 q

 5 232 Unufe, Noel Maple Mountain HS  43-00.00 q

 6 102 Schmidt, William Lehi HS  42-10.50 q

 7 237 Woods, River Maple Mountain HS  41-05.50 q

 8 518 Parker, Tanner Spanish Fork HS  40-09.50 q

 9 89 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS  40-02.50 q

 10 377 Jones, Ty Provo High School  40-01.00
 11 637 Andersen, Jase Westlake HS  39-07.00
 12 157 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS  39-02.50
 13 235 Wilmont, Riley Maple Mountain HS  38-10.50
 14 204 Knudsen, Alex Maple Mountain HS  38-08.50
 15 189 Elmore, Jonathan Maple Mountain HS  37-10.00
 16 437 Call, Devan Salem Hills HS  37-01.50
 17 673 Smith, Noah Westlake HS  36-11.00
 18 404 Hermansen, Reese Rockwell Chs  35-04.00
 18 554 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  35-04.00
 20 451 Isaacson, Sam Salem Hills HS  35-02.50
 21 241 Chun, Clayton Mountain View HS  34-11.00
 22 589 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS  34-00.00
 23 364 Coca, Moroni Provo High School  33-10.00
 24 674 Sorensen, Deron Westlake HS  33-06.50
 25 638 Andersen, Trey Westlake HS  33-03.50
 26 324 Hanks, Kyle Pleasant Grove HS  33-01.00
 27 175 Williams, Hayden Lone Peak HS  32-02.00
 28 403 Clark, Sage Rockwell Chs  27-05.00

 
Boys Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 461 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS  60-01.00
82 460 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS  47-10.00
63 505 Funa, Lofa Spanish Fork HS  46-09.00
54 506 Funa, Mase Spanish Fork HS  43-10.50
45 232 Unufe, Noel Maple Mountain HS  43-00.00
36 102 Schmidt, William Lehi HS  42-10.50
27 237 Woods, River Maple Mountain HS  41-05.50
18 518 Parker, Tanner Spanish Fork HS  40-09.50
 9 89 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS  40-02.50

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 461 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS  144-02 q

 2 637 Andersen, Jase Westlake HS  138-07 q

 3 460 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS  124-08 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
Name  School Prelims

 4 474 Simmons, Zach Salem Hills HS  118-07 q

 5 102 Schmidt, William Lehi HS  117-10 q

 6 204 Knudsen, Alex Maple Mountain HS  115-05 q

 7 451 Isaacson, Sam Salem Hills HS  115-03 q

 8 89 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS  110-00 q

 9 554 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  103-10 q

 10 320 Evans, Davis Pleasant Grove HS  102-09
 11 290 Dinkins, Norman Payson Track & Field  102-06
 12 518 Parker, Tanner Spanish Fork HS  100-00
 13 638 Andersen, Trey Westlake HS  98-07
 14 150 Lawerence, Noah Lone Peak HS  94-04
 15 157 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS  94-02
 16 456 Lloyd, Garrett Salem Hills HS  88-03
 17 132 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS  86-04
 18 324 Hanks, Kyle Pleasant Grove HS  86-03
 19 403 Clark, Sage Rockwell Chs  68-07
 20 417 Sellers, Marshall Rockwell Chs  63-06

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 461 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS  144-02
82 637 Andersen, Jase Westlake HS  138-07
63 460 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS  124-08
54 474 Simmons, Zach Salem Hills HS  118-07
45 102 Schmidt, William Lehi HS  117-10
36 204 Knudsen, Alex Maple Mountain HS  115-05
27 451 Isaacson, Sam Salem Hills HS  115-03
18 89 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS  110-00
 9 554 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  103-10

 
Boys Javelin Throw

Name  School Prelims

Preliminaries

 1 180 Bates, Cameron Maple Mountain HS  202-05 q

 2 534 Whittaker, Michael Spanish Fork HS  191-11 q

 3 451 Isaacson, Sam Salem Hills HS  166-05 q

 4 181 Boyd, Hayden Maple Mountain HS  139-09 q

 5 237 Woods, River Maple Mountain HS  137-01 q

 6 189 Elmore, Jonathan Maple Mountain HS  135-10 q

 7 321 Favila, Dylan Pleasant Grove HS  135-05 q

 8 556 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS  132-03 q

 8 667 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS  132-03 q

 10 482 Tribett, Isaac Salem Hills HS  132-02
 11 156 Niccum, Cortland Lone Peak HS  130-01
 12 538 Ahmu, Adam Timpanogos HS  128-11
 13 226 Smith, Kolby Maple Mountain HS  126-01
 14 116 Armstrong, Ashton Lone Peak HS  124-00
 15 157 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS  122-02
 16 380 Lesa, Taaumanaia Provo High School  121-03
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Javelin Throw)
Name  School Prelims

 17 462 Muhlestein, Cade Salem Hills HS  114-08
 18 303 Koetje, Cory Payson Track & Field  111-08
 19 280 Young, Michael Mountain View HS  107-08
 20 340 McSpadden, Dillon Pleasant Grove HS  101-06
 21 554 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  100-04
 22 517 Olson, Mason Spanish Fork HS  99-10
 23 513 Larson, Brice Spanish Fork HS  96-09.50
 24 150 Lawerence, Noah Lone Peak HS  94-10
 25 641 Blair, Taylor Westlake HS  93-01
 26 58 Berg, Jarod Lehi HS  91-02
 27 405 Largent, Shad Rockwell Chs  89-00
 27 383 McGinn, Gannon Provo High School  89-00
 29 394 White, Tyson Provo High School  87-04.50
 30 403 Clark, Sage Rockwell Chs  78-07
 31 305 Meek, Rhett Payson Track & Field  72-10

 
Boys Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 180 Bates, Cameron Maple Mountain HS  202-05
82 534 Whittaker, Michael Spanish Fork HS  191-11
63 451 Isaacson, Sam Salem Hills HS  166-05
54 181 Boyd, Hayden Maple Mountain HS  139-09
45 237 Woods, River Maple Mountain HS  137-01
36 189 Elmore, Jonathan Maple Mountain HS  135-10
27 321 Favila, Dylan Pleasant Grove HS  135-05
18 667 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS  132-03
 9 556 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS  J132-03

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Timpanogos HS 119.333 2) Lone Peak HS 93

3) American Fork HS 76 4) Maple Mountain HS 62.5

5) Lehi HS 58.6666 6) Salem Hills HS 45.5

7) Mountain View HS 38 8) Provo High School 36

9) Timpview HS track 35 10) Spanish Fork HS 32

11) Payson Track & Field 25 12) Pleasant Grove HS 10

13) Westlake HS 2 13) Rockwell CHS 2
 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Salem Hills HS 100 2) Timpanogos HS 96.5

3) Lone Peak HS 95.5 4) Lehi HS 62.5

5) Payson Track & Field 54 6) American Fork HS 53

7) Spanish Fork HS 47 8) Maple Mountain HS 46

9) Pleasant Grove HS 38 10) Mountain View HS 28

11) Westlake HS 12.5 12) Provo High School 8

13) Rockwell CHS 5 14) Timpview HS track 4

15) Telos Academy 2


